
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 58 57 58 57,96 230,96 1 58 57,74 462,44 1 Sieger Sieger

Michael Hüther 55 57,84 57 56 225,84 2 57,84 56,46 451,92 2 10,52 10,52

Martin Weiss 56 57 56,9 55 224,90 4 57 56,23 450,36 3 1,56 12,08

Franky Himler 55 56,92 57 56 224,92 3 57 56,23 447,94 4 2,42 14,50

Daniel Spiesslechner 55,68 56 55 55 221,68 5 56 55,42 444,28 5 3,66 18,16

Thomas Gebhardt 55 55 56 54,28 220,28 7 56 55,07 441,36 6 2,92 21,08

Mike Lang 55 56,22 55 55 221,22 6 56,22 55,31 440,86 7 0,50 21,58

Walter Trowal 54 55 55,8 53 217,80 8 55,8 54,45 436,68 8 4,18 25,76

Werner Trawnitschek 54,52 55 53 53 215,52 9 55 53,88 431,26 9 5,42 31,18

Leo Rebler 53 54 54,4 52 213,40 10 54,4 53,35 428,46 10 2,80 33,98

Wolfgang Reindl 52,96 54 53 52 211,96 11 54 52,99 422,88 11 5,58 39,56

Peter Schönmann 50 51 50 49,94 200,94 12 51 50,24 402,08 12 20,80 60,36

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 57 58,48 58 58 231,48 1 58,48 57,87 9,58 6,236 1

Michael Hüther 56 57 57 56,08 226,08 2 57 56,52 9,32 6,395 2

Martin Weiss 57 57 56,46 55 225,46 3 57 56,37 9,30 6,379 3

Franky Himler 54,02 57 56 56 223,02 4 57 55,76 9,30 6,406 4

Daniel Spiesslechner 55 56,6 56 55 222,60 5 56,6 55,65 9,28 6,347 5

Thomas Gebhardt 56,08 56 55 54 221,08 6 56,08 55,27 9,22 6,484 6

Mike Lang 55 55 55 54,64 219,64 7 55 54,91 9,20 6,43 7

Walter Trowal 55 55 55,88 53 218,88 8 55,88 54,72 8,96 6,574 8

Werner Trawnitschek 53 54,74 54 54 215,74 9 54,74 53,94 8,92 6,472 9

Leo Rebler 53 54 54 54,06 215,06 10 54,06 53,77 8,88 6,616 10

Wolfgang Reindl 52,92 53 52 53 210,92 11 53 52,73 8,18 6,705 11

Peter Schönmann 49 52 50,14 50 201,14 12 52 50,29 7,86 7,06 12

1ter Lauf FIA GT 2022 - xx.xx.2022 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 
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Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 
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Franky

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
PlatzQualifying 1 Minute / Spur Weiß

Fritz

Mike H.

Daniel 

Martin

Peter

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,448 | Fritz | Weiß | 25.01.2019 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,530 | Mike Lang | Weiß | 03.09.2021
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Werner

Mike L.

Leo

Wolfi


